
Bid Matrix

ITB No.: 09-08-45133-SBE

General Maintenance and Small Construction Services

Outside AOA 

initial year

Inside AOA 

initial year

Bid Price Bid Price

Bidder #1 Service

Power Solution Electric Repairs $30.00 $33.00

Bidder #2 Service

Rivers Constructors, Inc Small Construction Projects $31.50 $31.50

General Painting $31.00 $31.00

Electrical Repair $30.00 $30.00

Bidder #3 Service

American Construction Small Construction Projects $49.00 $49.00

General Painting $49.00 $49.00

Roadway Pavement & Parking Lot $49.00 $49.00

Bidder #4 Service

Vanguard Electric Electrical Repair $40.00 $45.00

Bidder #5 Service

Home Pro Installers Small Construction Projects $49.00 $53.00

Landscaping $37.50 $41.50

Bidder #6 Service

Southern Sisters Enterprise Small Construction Projects $32.45 $42.90

General Painting $27.50 $36.52

Pressure Washing $26.30 $36.30

Bidder #7 Service

Jackson-CUE Pressure Washing $45.00 $45.00

General Painting $45.00 $45.00

Bidder #8 Service

J L Long Electric Electrical Repair $85.00 $92.00



Bid Matrix

ITB No.: 09-08-45133-SBE

General Maintenance and Small Construction Services

Bidder #9 Service

World Construction Company Small Construction Projects $24.00 $57.00

General Painting $21.50 $51.00

Pressure Washing $21.50 $51.00

Mobilization Rate $24.00 $24.00

Bidder #10 Service

Olatech Group Small Construction Projects $29.00 $29.00

General Painting $24.75 $26.75

Roadway Pavement & Parking Lot $27.00 $29.00

Mobilization Rate $250.00 $250.00

Bidder #11 Service

The Rose Group Small Construction Projects $26.00 $25.00

General Painting $23.00 $22.00

Roadway Pavement & Parking Lot $16.00 $14.00

Bidder #12 Service

Kirby Development Roadway Pavement & Parking Lot $37.50 $42.90

Bidder #13 Service

Wataka Small Construction Projects $10.00 $10.00

Landscaping $9.00 $9.00

Roadway Pavement & Parking Lot $11.00 $11.00

Bidder #14 Service

Aquino Small Construction Projects $29.00 $29.00

General Painting $29.00 $29.00

Landscaping $29.00 $29.00

Bidder #15 Service

North Florida Builders Small Construction Projects $52.00 $49.00

Mobilization Rate $65.00 $62.00

General Painting $52.00 $62.00

Electrical Repair $32.00 $42.00

Mobilization Rate $65.00 $65.00
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ITB No.: 09-08-45133-SBE

General Maintenance and Small Construction Services

Recommended Supplier by Craft:

Outside AOA 

initial year

Inside AOA 

initial year

Small Construction Projects Bid Price Bid Price

The Rose Group Small Construction Projects $26.00 $25.00

Aquino Small Construction Projects $29.00 $29.00

Rivers Constructors, Inc Small Construction Projects $31.50 $31.50

General Painting

The Rose Group General Painting $23.00 $22.00

Rivers Constructors, Inc General Painting $31.00 $31.00

Aquino General Painting $29.00 $29.00

Electrical Repair

Power Solution Electric Repairs $30.00 $33.00

Vanguard Electric Electrical Repair $40.00 $45.00

J L Long Electric Electrical Repair $85.00 $92.00

Landscaping

Aquino Landscaping $29.00 $29.00

Pressure Washing

Southern Sisters Enterprise Pressure Washing $26.30 $36.30

Roadway Pavement & Parking Lot

Kirby Development Roadway Pavement & Parking Lot $37.50 $42.90

The Rose Group Roadway Pavement & Parking Lot $16.00 $14.00

Wataka Roadway Pavement & Parking Lot $11.00 $11.00


